


NRC POINTS OF CONTACT BY REGION 

RSAO Contacts 

Shawn Seeley, 610-337-5102, shawn.seeley@nrc.gov – RGN I 
Alabama, Georgia, Kentucky, Maine, North Carolina, Rhode Island, South Carolina, Vermont, Virginia & 

West Virginia 

Farrah Gaskins, 610-3375143 , farrah.gaskins@nrc.gov -– RGN I 
Florida, Maryland, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania & Tennessee 

Darren Piccirillo, 630-829-9661, darren.piccirillo@nrc.gov – RGN III 
Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Minnesota, Ohio & Wisconsin 

Randy Erickson, 817-200-1143, randy.erickson@nrc.gov - RGN IV 
Arizona, Arkansas, California, Colorado, Nebraska, Nevada, New Mexico & Washington 

Jackie Cook, 817-200-1132, jackie.cook@nrc.gov – RGN IV 
Kansas, Louisiana, Mississippi, North Dakota, Oklahoma, Oregon, Texas, Utah & Wyoming 

RSLO Contacts 

Doug Tifft, 610-337-6918, doug.tifft@nrc.gov – RGN I 
John Pelchat, 404-997-4427, john.pelchat@nrc.gov – RGN II 
Allan Barker, 630-829-9660, allan.barker@nrc.gov – RGN III 

Harral Logaras, 630-829-9659, harral.logaras@nrc.gov – RGN III  
Ryan Alexander, 817-200-1267, ryan.alexander@nrc.gov – RGN IV 
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